
TO START /

SOUP OF THE DAY / 
served with bread and butter (gf bread available) 

MARINATED OLIVES / (v) (gf)

TOMATOES / 
roasted in garlic and oregano (v) (gf)

HALLOUMI, TOMATO AND BUTTERNUT SQUASH 
SKEWERS /
served with paprika dip (v) (gf) 

GARLIC KING PRAWN SKEWERS /
served with sweet chilli dip (gf)

HOUSE MADE HUMMUS / 
served with garlic flat bread (v) (gf available)

TOMATO AND BASIL BRUSCHETTA / 
with balsamic reduction (v) (gf available)

CHORIZO RED PEPPER POT /
served with garlic ciabatta

SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE / 
served with oatcakes (gf)

DOUGH BALLS / 
served with garlic mayo (v)

PASTA / 
(gf pasta available)

PENNE ARRABIATA /  
semi-dried tomatoes, red pepper, onions and fresh chilli 
in our rich tomato sauce (v) 
add chorizo 

POLLO PENNE / 
roast chicken, oregano mushrooms, spring onions, 
rocket and parmesan tossed in our home made pesto oil

THE WEST HOUSE PASTA / 
roast chicken, chorizo, pepperoni, red peppers and 
smoked paprika in a creamy tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA /
olives, capers and fresh garlic in a rich tomato sauce (v)
add anchovies or king prawns 

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA /
smoked pancetta in a cream and parmesan sauce 
add chicken

OVEN BAKED MACARONI CHEESE / 
served with garlic bread (v) 
add chorizo or smoked bacon 

OVEN BAKED BEEF LASAGNE /
served with garlic bread

T H E  W E S T  H O U S E

M E N U
SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY / 11:30AM - 10PM

 SUNDAY 2 FOR £10 MAINS / 2PM - 10PM

3.95

3.00

3.00

4.95

5.95

4.95

4.95

5.45

5.45

4.95

6.95
2.00

8.95

9.95

6.95
2.00

6.95
2.00

6.95
2.00

8.95

PIZZA / 12 inch hand stretched (gf base available)

MARGHERITA /
mozzarella and semi-dried tomatoes (v)

QUATTRO FORMAGGI /
mozzarella, goats cheese, gorgonzola and cheddar (v)

GOATS CHEESE / 
with caramelised onion and topped with rocket (v)

GORGONZOLA AND PEA / 
red onions, fresh peas, rocket and parmesan (v)

VERDURA /
butternut squash, red peppers, red onion, spring onion, 
mushrooms, rocket and sage oil (v)

WHITE TRUFFLE /
a truffle oil base with wild mushrooms and fresh 
mozzarella topped with rocket and parmesan (v)

DI PARMA / 
parma ham topped with fresh rocket, garlic oil and 
parmesan

FUNGHI /
parma ham, oregano mushrooms, olives and rocket, 
finished off with truffle oil

PEPPERONI /
pepperoni, pepperoni, pepperoni

MOUNT ETNA / 
sliced chorizo, pepperoni, fresh red chillies and 
hot sauce

LITTLE HOTTIE /
tabasco and tomato base, topped with pepperoni, mini 
meatballs, fresh chillies and hot sauce 

POLLO CHORIZO /
roast chicken, sliced chorizo, red peppers, red onion 
and smoked paprika 

HONOLULU /
smoked bacon and pineapple chunks

WEST HOUSE PIZZA / 
roast chicken, sliced chorizo, sliced salami, pepperoni, 
mini meatballs and smoked paprika

BBQ CHICKEN / 
roast chicken, smoked bacon, red onion, red pepper 
and bbq drizzle

HOISIN DUCK / 
shredded duck, spring onion, topped with cucumber 
and hoisin sauce

CHICKEN TIKKA /
tikka sauce base, chicken tikka pieces, spring onion, 
fresh coriander and poppadom

7.50

8.00

8.45

8.45

8.45

10.95

8.45

8.95

8.45

9.45

9.45

8.95

8.45

9.45

9.45

9.45

9.45

If you have any allergies ask a member of staff for more information.



T H E  W E S T  H O U S E

M E N U
SANDWICHES  /

CIABATTA OR FLAT BREAD /
filled with one of the following : 

MOZZARELLA /
tomato and rocket (v)

HALLOUMI / 
hummus, red pepper and rocket (v)

CHICKEN /
pesto mayo, little gem and red onion

CHICKEN AND CHORIZO /
sweet chilli mayo and little gem lettuce

PARMA HAM / 
mozzarella, pesto mayo and rocket

HOISIN DUCK /
hoisin sauce, spring onion, cucumber and rocket

KING PRAWN AND SMOKED SALMON / 
little gem lettuce

TO SHARE / 

SELECTION OF BREAD AND OILS / (v)

ANTIPASTI /
a board with chorizo, parma ham, salami, 
mozzarella, olives, roasted peppers, an artichoke heart, 
semi-dried tomatoes, salad and warm bread

MEZZE /  
a board with baked goats cheese, halloumi, carrot julienne, 
olives, hummus, roasted peppers, semi-dried tomatoes, 
an artichoke heart, spiced nuts and garlic flatbread (v)

NACHOS / 
nacho chips topped with plenty of mozzarella, onion, 
chillies, guacamole, salsa and sour cream (v) 
add chicken 

THE WEST HOUSE PIZZA PLANK / 
a rustic rectangular pizza made to your party size with 
your choice of toppings (ask staff for more details)

SIDES /

POTATO WEDGES / 
served with garlic mayo (v) 

MIXED SIDE SALAD / (v)

ROCKET AND PARMESAN SALAD / (v)

GARLIC FLATBREAD or GARLIC BREAD / (v)

SALADS /

MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO /  
served with rocket, basil oil and balsamic reduction (v)

HALLOUMI / 
baked halloumi, red pepper, spring onions, 
toasted seeds, spinach and rocket leaves, with 
our house sweet chilli and pepper dressing (v)

CAESAR / 
crunchy cos leaves dressed in our 
homemade caesar sauce along with parmesan and 
croutons (v) 
add chicken/pancetta/anchovies 

KING PRAWN AND SMOKED SALMON / 
served on a bed of rocket and spinach leaves, 
spring onion and our homemade sweet chilli and 
pepper dressing 
add cream cheese 

BAKED GOATS CHEESE / 
served on a bed of mixed leaves, 
beetroot, walnuts, red onion and butternut squash with 
house made garlic oil dressing (v)

RAW BEET AND SWEET POTATO / 
spiralised and tossed with rocket, spring onions, 
toasted seeds and semi-dried tomatoes drizzled with 
home made garlic oil (v) (gf)

DESSERTS /

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE /
served with vanilla ice cream 

CARAMEL CHOCOLATE SUNDAE / 
vanilla ice cream, chocolate sponge, caramel sauce
and honeycomb

NUTELLA SHARER /
pizza base smothered in Nutella or peanut butter, 
topped with a choice of :

mixed berries

banana and marshmallows

AFFOGATO /
shot of espresso coffee served over vanilla ice cream

FROZEN SORBET /
choice of :

lemon

raspberry

champagne

5.95
each

2.00pp

12.95
(6.95
 solo)

12.95
(6.95
solo)

6.95
2.00

2.95

2.95

3.95

3.25

6.95

8.95

6.95
2.00

9.95
1.00

8.95

6.95

4.95

4.95

7.95

7.95

3.95

1.50
(per 
scoop)

If you have any allergies ask a member of staff for more information.

SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY / 11:30AM - 10PM
 SUNDAY 2 FOR £10 MAINS / 2PM - 10PM


