THE WEST HOUSE

MENU

SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY / 11:30AM - 10PM SUNDAY 2 FOR £10 MAINS / 2PM - 10PM

TO START /		PIZZA / 12 inch hand stretched (gf base available)	
SOUP OF THE DAY / served with bread and butter (gf bread available)	3.95	MARGHERITA / mozzarella and semi-dried tomatoes (v)	7.50
MARINATED OLIVES / (v) (gf)	3.00	QUATTRO FORMAGGI / mozzarella, goats cheese, gorgonzola and cheddar (v)	8.00
TOMATOES / roasted in garlic and oregano (v) (gf)	3.00	GOATS CHEESE / with caramelised onion and topped with rocket (v)	8.45
HALLOUMI, TOMATO AND BUTTERNUT SQUASH SKEWERS / served with paprika dip (v) (gf)	4.95	GORGONZOLA AND PEA / red onions, fresh peas, rocket and parmesan (v)	8.45
GARLIC KING PRAWN SKEWERS / served with sweet chilli dip (gf)	5.95	VERDURA / butternut squash, red peppers, red onion, spring onion,	0.10
HOUSE MADE HUMMUS / served with garlic flat bread (v) (gf available)	4.95	mushrooms, rocket and sage oil (v) WHITE TRUFFLE /	8.45
TOMATO AND BASIL BRUSCHETTA /		a truffle oil base with wild mushrooms and fresh mozzarella topped with rocket and parmesan (v)	10.95
with balsamic reduction (v) (gf available) CHORIZO RED PEPPER POT /	4.95	DI PARMA / parma ham topped with fresh rocket, garlic oil and	
served with garlic ciabatta SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE /	5.45	parmesan FUNGHI /	8.45
served with oatcakes (gf)	5.45	parma ham, oregano mushrooms, olives and rocket, finished off with truffle oil	8.95
DOUGH BALLS / served with garlic mayo (v)	4.95	PEPPERONI / pepperoni, pepperoni	8.45
PASTA / (gf pasta available)		MOUNT ETNA / sliced chorizo, pepperoni, fresh red chillies and hot sauce	9.45
PENNE ARRABIATA / semi-dried tomatoes, red pepper, onions and fresh chilli in our rich tomato sauce (v) add chorizo	6.95 2.00	LITTLE HOTTIE / tabasco and tomato base, topped with pepperoni, mini meatballs, fresh chillies and hot sauce	9.45
POLLO PENNE / roast chicken, oregano mushrooms, spring onions, rocket and parmesan tossed in our home made pesto oil	8.95	POLLO CHORIZO / roast chicken, sliced chorizo, red peppers, red onion and smoked paprika	8.95
THE WEST HOUSE PASTA / roast chicken, chorizo, pepperoni, red peppers and smoked paprika in a creamy tomato sauce	9.95	HONOLULU / smoked bacon and pineapple chunks	8.45
SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA / olives, capers and fresh garlic in a rich tomato sauce (v) add anchovies or king prawns	6.95 2.00	WEST HOUSE PIZZA / roast chicken, sliced chorizo, sliced salami, pepperoni, mini meatballs and smoked paprika	9.45
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA / smoked pancetta in a cream and parmesan sauce add chicken	6.95 2.00	BBQ CHICKEN / roast chicken, smoked bacon, red onion, red pepper and bbq drizzle	9.45
OVEN BAKED MACARONI CHEESE / served with garlic bread (v) add chorizo or smoked bacon	6.95 2.00	HOISIN DUCK / shredded duck, spring onion, topped with cucumber and hoisin sauce	9.45
OVEN BAKED BEEF LASAGNE / served with garlic bread	8.95	CHICKEN TIKKA / tikka sauce base, chicken tikka pieces, spring onion, fresh coriander and poppadom	9.45
	HOUSE	III If you have any allergies ask a member of staff for more information.	

THE WEST HOUSE

MENU

SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY / 11:30AM - 10PM SUNDAY 2 FOR £10 MAINS / 2PM - 10PM

6.95

8.95

6.95 2.00

9.95 1.00

8.95

6.95

4.95

4.95

7.95

7.95

3.95

1.50 (per scoop)

SUNDAY 2	FOR £ 10 I	MAINS / ZPM - TUPM
SANDWICHES /		SALADS /
CIABATTA OR FLAT BREAD / filled with one of the following :	5.95 each	MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO / served with rocket, basil oil and balsamic reduction (v)
MOZZARELLA / tomato and rocket (v)		HALLOUMI / baked halloumi, red pepper, spring onions, toasted seeds, spinach and rocket leaves, with our house sweet chilli and pepper dressing (v)
HALLOUMI / hummus, red pepper and rocket (v) CHICKEN /		CAESAR / crunchy cos leaves dressed in our homemade caesar sauce along with parmesan and
pesto mayo, little gem and red onion CHICKEN AND CHORIZO /		croutons (v) add chicken/pancetta/anchovies
sweet chilli mayo and little gem lettuce		KING PRAWN AND SMOKED SALMON / served on a bed of rocket and spinach leaves, spring onion and our homemade sweet chilli and
PARMA HAM / mozzarella, pesto mayo and rocket		pepper dressing add cream cheese
HOISIN DUCK / hoisin sauce, spring onion, cucumber and rocket		BAKED GOATS CHEESE / served on a bed of mixed leaves, beetroot, walnuts, red onion and butternut squash with
KING PRAWN AND SMOKED SALMON / little gem lettuce		house made garlic oil dressing (v) RAW BEET AND SWEET POTATO /
TO SHARE /		spiralised and tossed with rocket, spring onions, toasted seeds and semi-dried tomatoes drizzled with home made garlic oil (v) (gf)
SELECTION OF BREAD AND OILS / (v)	2.00pp	
ANTIPASTI / a board with chorizo, parma ham, salami, mozzarella, olives, roasted peppers, an artichoke heart, semi-dried tomatoes, salad and warm bread	12.95 (6.95 solo)	DESSERTS / HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE / served with vanilla ice cream
MEZZE / a board with baked goats cheese, halloumi, carrot julienne, olives, hummus, roasted peppers, semi-dried tomatoes, an artichoke heart, spiced nuts and garlic flatbread (v)	12.95 (6.95 solo)	CARAMEL CHOCOLATE SUNDAE / vanilla ice cream, chocolate sponge, caramel sauce and honeycomb
NACHOS / nacho chips topped with plenty of mozzarella, onion,	ŕ	NUTELLA SHARER / pizza base smothered in Nutella or peanut butter, topped with a choice of :
chillies, guacamole, salsa and sour cream (v) add chicken	6.95 2.00	mixed berries
THE WEST HOUSE PIZZA PLANK / a rustic rectangular pizza made to your party size with your choice of toppings (ask staff for more details)		AFFOGATO / shot of espresso coffee served over vanilla ice cream
SIDES /		FROZEN SORBET / choice of :
POTATO WEDGES /		lemon
served with garlic mayo (v)	2.95	raspberry



champagne

2.95

3.95

3.25

MIXED SIDE SALAD / (v)

ROCKET AND PARMESAN SALAD / (v)

GARLIC FLATBREAD or GARLIC BREAD / (v)